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Tante	liedjes	speciaal	voor	
beginnende	trekzakspelers

C/F

		Scan	de	QR	code
en	beluister	de	mp3

Gerard	Gerritsen

9

17

25 


        





 





 







    

  





  







    









34





3 2 4

23

5 7

3

4 3

2
3

3
2

3

3

6
6 75*

6 5 7
6

6
5* 7

2
2

2
42

2
3

3

3

6
5 7 6

7

3 2

5

6 3* 6
6

7
6

C cc

ccC

cC

C cc cC

cC

c

c

gG

cgG

Gc

G

gg

c gG Gg gg

C cc cC Gc g Gg gg

gg

gG

gG

c

Cc

gG

gc

Cg

G cg cC Cg

cC

cc

Cc

cC

cc

c

cc cC c

gG g gG Cg cc cC c

 











 



www.ggms.nl


